
Class Teacher Teacher Email Sign Up Genius Link

PK3 Sarah
Wheeler

swheeler@immacolata.org PreK/Wheeler (2024-2025)

PK3/4 Julia Praeger jpraeger@immacolata.org PreK/Praeger (2024-2025)

PK4 Liz Metcalf lmetcalf@immacolata.org PreK- Metcalf (2024-2025)

KG Claire Gilkerson cgilkerson@immacolata.org KG/Gilkerson (2024-2025)

KG AnnaGrace Conway aconway@immacolata.org KG/Conway (2024-2025)

KG LeAnna Vitale lvitale@immacolata.org KG/Vitale (2024-2025)

1st Erica Dees edees@immacolata.org 1st/Dees (2024-2025)

1st Stephanie Tedford stedford@immacolata.org 1st/Tedford (2024-2025)

2nd Megan Pilla mpilla@immacolata.org 2nd/Pilla (2024-2025)

2nd Anna Strauss astrauss@immacolata.org 2nd/Strauss (2024-2025)

3rd Julie Diemer jdiemer@immacolata.org 3rd/Diemer (2024-2025)

3rd Eunice Lee elee@immacolata.org 3rd/Lee (2024-2025)

4th AnnaKaren Villa avilla@immacolata.org 4th/Villa (2024-2025)

4th Kristin Frisch kfrisch@immacolata.org 4th/Frisch (2024-2025)

5th Melissa Bruns mbruns@immacolata.org 5th/M Bruns (2024-2025)

5th Madison Finch mfinch@immacolata.org 5th/M Finch (2024-2025)

6th Laura Berns lberns@immacolata.org 6th/Berns (2024-2025)

7th Brian Koval bkoval@immacolata.org 7th/Koval (2024-2025)

8th Allie Van Nest avannest@immacolata.org 8th/Van Nest (2024-2025)

mailto:swheeler@immacolata.org
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0D4BA5AA2DA0FA7-50203780-prek
mailto:jpraeger@immacolat.org
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0D4BA5AA2DA0FA7-50203848-prek
mailto:lmetcalf@immacolata.org
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0D4BA5AA2DA0FA7-50203849-prek
mailto:cgilkerson@immacolata.org
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0D4BA5AA2DA0FA7-50203860-kindergartengilke
mailto:aconway@immacolata.org
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0D4BA5AA2DA0FA7-50203854-kindergartenconwa
mailto:lvitale@immacolata.org
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0D4BA5AA2DA0FA7-50203863-kindergartenvital
mailto:edees@immacolata.org
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0D4BA5AA2DA0FA7-50203789-1stdees
mailto:stedford@immacolata.org
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0D4BA5AA2DA0FA7-50203790-1sttedford
mailto:mpilla@immacolata.org
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0D4BA5AA2DA0FA7-50203793-2ndpilla
mailto:astrauss@immacolata.org
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0D4BA5AA2DA0FA7-50203794-2ndstrauss
mailto:jdiemer@immacolata.org
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0D4BA5AA2DA0FA7-50203798-3rdcoughlin
mailto:elee@immacolata.org
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0D4BA5AA2DA0FA7-50203799-3rdlee
mailto:avilla@immacolata.org
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0D4BA5AA2DA0FA7-50203831-4threynders
mailto:kfrisch@immacolata.org
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0D4BA5AA2DA0FA7-50203822-4thfrisch
mailto:mbruns@immacolata.org
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0D4BA5AA2DA0FA7-50203830-5thm
mailto:mfinch@immacolata.org
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0D4BA5AA2DA0FA7-50203840-5thm
mailto:lberns@immacolata.org
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0D4BA5AA2DA0FA7-50203879-6thberns
mailto:bkoval@immacolata.org
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0D4BA5AA2DA0FA7-50203845-7thkoval
mailto:avannest@immacolata.org
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0D4BA5AA2DA0FA7-50623450-8thvan

